
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
12 
7 

26 
16 
21 
91 

Name 
Lucas Eriksson 
Elna Hodin 
Cassian Hellberg 
Lilly Eriksson 
Hailey Norrström 
Alfred Rydén Trennestam 

Class 
Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Best Tm 
1:24.526 
1:36.352 
1:43.553 
1:44.443 
1:53.625 
2:19.623 

Diff 

11.826 
19.027 
19.917 
29.099 
55.097 

Best Speed 
48,766 
42,781 
39,806 
39,467 
36,277 
29,522 

In Lap 
4 
7 
2 
3 
4 
2 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-09-06 13:14:33 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Junior A 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:00:18 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 13:00 


